15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Environmental Science
Course Part : Master of Science-[Environmental Science]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : March 2024
Paper Level Details:-
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MSC017311 Climatology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC020301 Environmental Pollution, Monitoring and Control 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC020302 Environmental Microbiology, Biotechnology & Nanotechnology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC020303 Practical HCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC020304 Practical HCP-3.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC020305 Tutorial-III 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC020306 Statistical Methods in Earth & Environmental Science 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC020308 Practical SCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC020312 Practical OEP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC020401 Environmental Virology, toxicology and Bio-safety 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC020402 Environmental policy, Acts, and Environmental Management System 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC020403 Environmental Impact Assessment and Environmental Audit 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC020404 Practical HCP-4.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC020405 Practical HCP-4.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC020406 Practical HCP-4.3 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 0 0 40 0
MSC020406 Practical HCP-4.3 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 0 0 10 4 10 0
MSC020407 Tutorial-IV 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC020408 Dissertation 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC020410 Practical SCP-4.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0

Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 220.00   |  SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015397  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 198.00   |  SGPA: 7.92   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015397  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 189.00   |  SGPA: 7.56   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 330859  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 174.00   |  SGPA: 6.96   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1567/2500 (One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Seven)    |  Percentage: 62.68 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 781.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.81   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.81   |  Final Grade: A
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 7
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Environmental Science - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Earth Sciences, SUSES
Seat No: 330860 PRN: 202201093038454 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSES
3 Name: DHALLU BHAGYASHREE GURUSHANT
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC017311 TH 32 43 8 12 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC020301 TH 32 43 8 14 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC020302 TH 32 36 8 10 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC020303 PR 16 30 4 6 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC020304 PR 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC020305 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC020306 TH 32 41 8 8 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC020308 PR 16 29 4 6 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Grand Total: 974/2500 (Nine Hundred Seventy Four)    |  Percentage: 38.96 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 448.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 4.48   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 10
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Environmental Science - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Earth Sciences, SUSES
Seat No: 330864 PRN: 202201093038373 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSES
6 Name: NIKAMBE ANAMIKA ATUL
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC017311 TH 32 55 8 14 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC020301 TH 32 46 8 14 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC020302 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC020303 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC020304 PR 16 29 4 10 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC020305 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC020306 TH 32 63 8 14 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC020308 PR 16 36 4 8 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC020312 PR 16 27 4 8 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
MSC020401 TH 32 46 8 17 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC020402 TH 32 57 8 17 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-I  (Seat No: 330864  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 146.00   |  SGPA: 5.84   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 330864  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 199.00   |  SGPA: 7.96   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 330864  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1635/2500 (One Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five)    |  Percentage: 65.40 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 799.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.99   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.99   |  Final Grade: A
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 11
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Environmental Science - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Earth Sciences, SUSES
Seat No: 330865 PRN: 202201093038498 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSES
7 Name: PATIL DIVYA DIPAK
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC017311 TH 32 55 8 15 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC020301 TH 32 50 8 15 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC020302 TH 32 52 8 13 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC020303 PR 16 32 4 10 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC020304 PR 16 30 4 10 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC020305 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC020306 TH 32 58 8 16 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC020308 PR 16 38 4 9 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC020312 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 226.00   |  SGPA: 9.04   |  Status: Pass
MSC020401 TH 32 53 8 17 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC020402 TH 32 63 8 17 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC020403 TH 32 58 8 16 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MSC020407 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC020408 TH 32 61 8 18 100 -- 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC020410 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 254.00   |  SGPA: 10.16   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015412  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 182.00   |  SGPA: 7.28   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015412  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 199.00   |  SGPA: 7.96   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 330866  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 224.00   |  SGPA: 8.96   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1749/2500 (One Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Nine)    |  Percentage: 69.96 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 859.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.59   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.59   |  Final Grade: A+
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 13
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Environmental Science - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Earth Sciences, SUSES
Seat No: 330867 PRN: 202201093038253 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSES
9 Name: PAWAR RUSHIKESH BAPU
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC017311 TH 32 61 8 17 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC020301 TH 32 46 8 19 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC020302 TH 32 45 8 19 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC020303 PR 16 29 4 10 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC020304 PR 16 29 4 10 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X